Genootschap Amstelodamum

BATEN

Contributie

Verkopen

Lezingen

Excursies en activiteiten
Donaties en giften

Uit legaten

Subsidies

Advertenties

Overige baten
Vervallen verplichtingen
Rente

Totaal baten

LASTEN

Jaarboek

Tijdschriften

Podcast

Bestedingen subsidies
Website

Digitale opslag
Lezingen

Excursies en activiteiten
Hoofdredacteur
Redactie
Abonnementenbeheer
Verkoopkosten
Drukwerk

Promotie
Betalingsverkeer
Administratie
Portokosten
Representatie en bestuur
Jaarvergadering
Restitutie contributie
Oninbare vorderingen
Overige lasten

Totaal lasten

Resultaat tijdschriften
Resultaat jaarboek

1

Resultaat

begroting
2025
excl. BTW

€48.756
€0
€400
€1.500
€3.000
€5.000
€3.000
€1.000

€1.000

€63.656

€20.050
€26.744

€2.500
€1.000

€200
€1.200

€5.000

€5.000
€500
€120
€100
€500
€300

€200

€63.414

€242

begroting
2024
excl. BTW

€48.463
€0
€400
€1.500
€3.000
€5.000

€1.000

€59.363

€12.565
€25.847
€5.000

€1.000
€1.000

€200
€1.200

€5.000
€100
€100
€4.000
€500
€120
€100
€500
€300

€200

€57.732

€-2.653
€-10.495

€-11.516

realisatie
2023
excl. BTW

€20.268

€1.871

€1.452

€5.692

€1.000

€820

€31.103

€7.657
€25.723

€975

€615

€726

€4.080

€2.654
€420
€490
€23
€2.829

€478

€46.670

€-15.567

begroting
2023
excl. BTW

€45.023

€400
€1.500
€2.600

€1.000

€50.523

€11.526
€24.492

€1.000
€1.000

€200
€1.200

€5.000
€100
€100
€4.000
€500
€120
€100
€500
€300

€200

€ 50338

€-1.608
€-12.974

€-14.397

realisatie
2022

excl. BTW

€

€

€46.408
€692

€1.623
€3.039

€1.000

€52.762

€11.458
€22.916

€373

€554

€857

€4.338
€292
€509
€124

€126
€128

€155

41.830

€-75
€-6.894

3.963

begroting

2022

excl. BTW

€

€
€

aodh dh

ay dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh b

€

1.000

€49.422

11.458
22.916

1.000
1.000

200
1.200

500
5.000
100
100
4.000
500
120
100
500
300

200

49.194

€228

€

€
€

ah b

dah dh dh dh dh

realisatie
2021
excl. BTW

51.136
2.639
98
1.368
3.807

2.000
1.000

62.048

14.500
12.400

732

78

1.155
9.000

4.152
627
417
117

51
336

35

43.600

€-4.050
€-8.759

€5.639

begroting
2021
excl. BTW

€ 54.467

€ 14.500
12.400

ay

6.500
1.000
500
200
200
9.000
500
6.600
100
200
1.500
500
120
100
500
300

ay odh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh dh b

€ 500

€ 55.220

-€753

€

dah dh dh dh dh dh dh

€

realisatie
2020
incl. BTW

43.822
4.163

1.121
1.548

5.500
800

990

57.944

28.670
12.891

1.398
151
27
497
9.000

7.459
602
30

138
91
402
350
137
1.325

63.689

-€5.745

ah

ah

dah dh dh dh dh

ah dh

begroting
2020
incl. BTW

37.000
2.000

2.800
1.500

5.500
1.500
200

50.500

24.500
14.500

1.500
1.000

300
1.800
9.000

5.500
500
400
400
500
300
200

100

60.500

-€10.000



